
 St. Malachy Track 2019
updated 10-25-18 Host Time Teams Depart Starter

Wed. 2-Apr Eater/RTHS 4:30 x x

Thurs. 4-Apr St. Mal/RTHS 4:30 St. Mal, x

Mon. 8-Apr Piper City 4pm x

Tues. 9-Apr Fisher 4:15 x

Mon. 15-Apr Eater/RTHS 4:30 x x

Tues. 16-Apr St. Mal/RTHS 4:30 St. Mal, x

Thurs. 18-Apr Piper City 4pm x

Tues. 23-Apr Gibson City 4pm x

Fri. 26-Apr St. Mal/RTHS 4pm St. Mal, x

Mon. 29-Apr St. Mal/RTHS 2pm Illini Conf. Meet--St. Mal,D-W,Tboro,NG,HC,Uni,Judah,St.Th,Ludlow x

Sat. 4-May TBA TBA IESA Sectional

Fri, Sat May 10-11 East Peoria TBA IESA Class A State Meet



**Paid by Illini Conf.


